www.dronerescue.com 1www.dronerescue.com
OUR PRODUCTS
when
safety
matters
Parachute Safety Solutions made in Austria
Drone Rescue Systems GmbH • Andritzer Reichsstraße 15, 8045 Graz, Austria www.dronerescue.com 32
CONTENTS

in the city of Graz, Austria. Starting out with a team of two, the company has
since attracted an incredible team of talents and shown a remarkable success
record. Drone Rescue Systems has won numerous tech and aviation business
awards including the ESNC 2016 award and was incubated in the prestigious
ESA-BIC as first pick.
Drone Rescue Systems also was the first company that passed
ASTM-F3322-18 for a drone with a MTOW of 16 kg (DJI-M600).
After many successful system integrations with drone companies around
the world, we also officially partnered with Auterion in 2022.
Drone Rescue Systems GmbH • Andritzer Reichsstraße 15, 8045 Graz, Austria www.dronerescue.com 76
DRS-5 Solution DRS-10 Solution
The DRS-5 was designed for drones with a maximum take-off weight between 2 and 5 kg.
It is available with various interfaces to connect to your type of drone. Its lightweight and low
maintenance design makes it the ideal solution for professional drone operators who want
to spend a lot of time in the air.
The DRS-10 was designed for drones with a maximum take-off weight between 5 and 10 kg.
It is available with various interfaces to connect to your type of drone. Its lightweight and low
maintenance design makes it the ideal solution for professional drone operators who want to
spend a lot of time in the air.
Weight range Weight range2–5 kg MTOW 5–10 kg MTOW

2.43–3.49 m/s 2–4 m/s
2.95–23.14 J 6–80 J
within 20–30 m
MAVLink (Auterion), DJI-API,
Customer Serial Interface,
PWM, Custom Solution
Geofencing, IP-Protection,
RC Trigger
Geofencing, IP-Protection,
RC Trigger
MAVLink (Auterion), DJI-API,
Customer Serial Interface,
PWM, Custom Solution
Drone Rescue Systems GmbH • Andritzer Reichsstraße 15, 8045 Graz, Austria www.dronerescue.com 98
DRS-15 Solution
The DRS-15 was designed for drones with a maximum take-off weight between 10 and 15 kg.
It is available with various interfaces to connect to your type of drone. Its lightweight and low
maintenance design makes it the ideal solution for professional drone operators who want to
spend a lot of time in the air.
Weight range 10–15 kg MTOW
System weight ~ 400 g
Height/Diameter 165 mm / 75 mm
DRS-25 Solution
The DRS-25 was designed for drones with a maximum take-off weight between 15 and 25 kg.
It is available with various interfaces to connect to your type of drone. Its lightweight and low
maintenance design makes it the ideal solution for professional drone operators who want to
spend a lot of time in the air.
Weight range 15–25 kg MTOW

Optional
Interfaces
within 30 m
Geofencing, IP-Protection,
RC Trigger
MAVLink (Auterion), DJI-API,
Customer Serial Interface,
PWM, Custom Solution
Descent velocity Descent velocity
Impact energy Impact energy
3–4 m/s 2–3.60 m/s
30.15–120 J 30–162 J
Drone Rescue Systems GmbH • Andritzer Reichsstraße 15, 8045 Graz, Austria www.dronerescue.com 1110
DRS-M300 DRS-M600
DRS-M200 Solution
The DRS-M200 was designed for the DJI Matrice 200. It is installed on top of the main frame
and uses a modified battery hub to reliably stop the props from spinning when the parachute is
activated. Our failure detection algorithms have been optimized for the M200, based on large
amounts of flight data we gathered from testing and cooperating customers.
Weight range Weight rangeDJI Matrice 200 DJI Matrice 210 V2
System weight System weight~ 590 g ~ 400 g
Height/Diameter Height/Diameter130 mm / 75 mm 130 mm / 75 mm
DRS-M210 V2 Solution
The DRS-M210-V2 was designed for the DJI Matrice 210 V2 series. It is installed on top of the
main frame and is connected via the drone’s onboard SDK. Our failure detection algorithms have
been optimized for the M210 V2, based on large amounts of flight data we gathered from testing
and cooperating customers.
Parachute deployment Parachute deployment
Interface Interface
Optional Optional
within 20–30 m within 20–30 m
Battery hub O-SDK
Geofencing, IP-Protection,
RC Trigger
Geofencing, IP-Protection,
RC Trigger
Descent velocity Descent velocity
Impact energy Impact energy
2–4 m/s 2–4 m/s
6–80 J 6–80 J
Drone Rescue Systems GmbH • Andritzer Reichsstraße 15, 8045 Graz, Austria www.dronerescue.com 1312
DRS-M300 DRS-M600
DRS-M300 Solution
The DRS-M300 was designed for the DJI Matrice 300 and Matrice 300 RTK. It is connected
via DJI’s onboard SDK and is compatible with all current DJI extensions and antennas. Flight
parameters for failure detection are specifically adjusted for the M300, based on countless
hours of flight data, that have gone into optimizing failure detection algorithms.
Weight range DJI Matrice 600 / Pro
System weight ~ 430 g
Height/Diameter 165 mm / 75 mm
DRS-M600 Solution
The DRS-M600 was designed for the DJI Matrice 600 and Matrice 600 Pro. It is installed on
the side of the main frame and can be used with all available system weights or antennas. With
the included motor cut-off board, we reliably stop the props from spinning when the parachute
is activated. Our failure detection algorithms have been optimized for the M600, based on large
amounts of flight data we gathered from testing and cooperating customers.